
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

64 
371 

30 
 52 
34 
56 
73 
96 
27 

100 
155 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Niklas Damgaard 
Jens Winter 
Mike Kofoed 
Gerrit Recker 
Kasper Kælk Larsen 
Tore Woldby 
Thorleif Møller 
Henrik Skovgaard 
Jes Fin Lykkegaard 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Best Tm 

1:01.701 
1:03.076 
1:03.462 
1:04.150 
1:04.671 
1:04.906 
1:05.536 
1:06.182 
1:06.390 
1:06.641 
1:09.188 

Diff 

1.375 
1.761 
2.449 
2.970 
3.205 
3.835 
4.481 
4.689 
4.940 
7.487 

Best Speed 

77,600 
75,908 
75,447 
74,638 
74,036 
73,768 
73,059 
72,346 
72,119 
71,848 
69,203 

In Lap 

8 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
7 

11 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Team Kofoed 

Woldby Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03-07-2016 14:05:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Orange/SM - 1350-1405 

Qualifying started at 13:50:53 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 13:50 


